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State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth
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Event 116: JM13 IP – Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 80 Constantine GIBSON 2:20.058
Half Lap 15.270 15.270 (2)

Lap 1 26.063 26.063 (2)
Lap 2 21.559 47.622 (2)
Lap 3 23.002 1:10.624 (2)
Lap 4 23.379 1:34.004 (1)
Lap 5 23.351 1:57.356 (1)
Lap 6 22.701 2:20.058 (1)

2. 83 James HODSON 2:23.438 +3.380
Half Lap 14.685 14.685 (1)

Lap 1 25.434 25.434 (1)
Lap 2 21.823 47.258 (1)
Lap 3 23.268 1:10.527 (1)
Lap 4 24.530 1:35.057 (2)
Lap 5 23.828 1:58.886 (2)
Lap 6 24.551 2:23.438 (2)


